
ATHLETES EQUIPE
1 2 3

1 CHARASSON ISERE 20 20

2 ULMANN Teddy AIN 17 17

3 VAYER Thomas AIN 11 17 17

4 BOZON Clément ISERE 15 15

5 SEIVE Raphaël DROME 13 13

6 PALISSE Romain ARDECHE 6 12 7 12

7 SIBUE Arnaud SAVOIE 5 12 12

8 EYMONNET Sébastien ISERE 11 11

9 VARAGNAT Johan RHONE 11 11 8 11

10 CLAIRE Baptiste AIN 11 11

11 ALGOUD Bastien DROME 10 6 10

12 CLERC Pablo SAVOIE 10 6 10

13 MONNERON Cassandre ARDECHE 1 9 1 9

14 CORDIER Florian RHONE 9 5 9

15 LOSARDO Lorenzo ISERE 8 8

16 MALLEIN Maxime ISERE 8 8

17 GRENIER Julien DROME 8 8

18 DIDIER ISERE 8 8

19 SABLIERE Lucas LOIRE 7 7

20 FURNARI Eva SAVOIE 7 7

21 VANDERBERGHE Quentin HTE SAVOIE 7 7

22 BOUILLET Adam HTE SAVOIE 6 6

23 BUFFAZ Anthony HTE SAVOIE 6 6

24 GRANGE Bastien LOIRE 6 6

25 D'ERRICO Enzo SAVOIE 6 6

26 VERIERE Alan RHONE 6 6

27 MERCIER Maxime AIN 5 5

28 DURMA Théo DROME 5 5

29 BIED Lucien DROME 5 5

30 MARTIN Bastien LOIRE 4 4

31 DELAYE Gauthier LOIRE 4 4

32 MONACHON Méline HTE SAVOIE 4 4

33 DELOCHE Lucas HTE SAVOIE 4 4

34 DELOCHE Lucie HTE SAVOIE 3 3

35 BANIER Adrien LOIRE 2 2

36 THISY Manon LOIRE 1 1

37 CAPPELLETTI Léa AIN 0 0

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

MOYENNE 7.30 8.03

TIR DE PRECISION

PERFORMANCES MEILLEURE 
PERF.



ATHLETES EQUIPE
1 2 3

1 CORNARD Rémy ARDECHE 18 6 17 18

2 HUGUET Loïc DROME 16 18 11 18

3 BANGAS Baptiste RHONE 17 10 14 17

4 BOZON Clément ISERE 17 17

5 AMBLARD Tibaud ARDECHE 12 15 15 15

6 VERIERE Alan RHONE 15 9 15

7 CORDIER Florian RHONE 15 15

8 MALLEIN Maxime ISERE 15 15

9 DURMA Théo DROME 13 13

10 DIDIER Mathias ISERE 13 13

11 CHARASSON Rémy ISERE 13 13

12 BIED Lucien DROME 12 12

13 CAPPELLETTI Léa AIN 10 12 12

14 SEIVE Raphaël DROME 12 12

15 ULMANN Teddy AIN 11 11

16 CLAIRE Baptiste AIN 11 11

17 EYMONNET ISERE 10 10

18 LOSARDO ISERE 10 10

19 DELOCHE Lucie HTE SAVOIE 10 10

20 DELAYE Gauthier LOIRE 9 9

21 ROUAT Baptiste AIN 9 9

22 MERCIER Maxime AIN 9 9

23 SABLIERE Lucas LOIRE 8 8

24 FURNARI Eva SAVOIE 7 3 7

25 BOUILLET Adam HTE SAVOIE 7 7

26 DELOCHE Lucas HTE SAVOIE 6 6

27 THIZY Manon LOIRE 6 6

28 BUFFAZ Anthony HTE SAVOIE 6 6

29 SIBUE Arnaud SAVOIE 5 5

30 BANIER Adrien LOIRE 5 5

31 GRANGE Bastien LOIRE 4 4

32 M.VANDENBERGHE Quentin HTE SAVOIE 4 4

33 MARTIN Bastien LOIRE 2 2

34 MONACHON HTE SAVOIE 1 1

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

MOYENNE 9.94 10.43 14.25 10.15

PERFORMANCES MEILLEURE 
PERF.

TIR RAPIDE



ATHLETES EQUIPE
1 2 3

1 DESGACHES J /REBOULET R ARDECHE 13 11 18 18

2 MERCIER R/VAYER T AIN 15 15

3  MALLEIN M /BOZON C ISERE 15 15

4 DREVET T /REY T RHONE 13 14 12 14

5 ALGOUD B/GRENIER J DROME 14 14

6 DURMA T/SEYVE R DROME 13 13

7 CLAIRE B/ ROUAT B AIN 12 12

8 EYMONNET/LOSARDO ISERE 12 12

9 D'ERRICO E/LALIN E SAVOIE 10 9 10

10 BOULLIET/BUFFAZ HTE SAVOIE 10 10

11 CHARASSON/DIDIER ISERE 9 9

12 DELAYE G/ GRANGE B LOIRE 9 9

13 DELOCHE L/ MONACHON M HTE SAVOIE 8 8

14 BIED L /GRENIER J DROME 7 7

15 SABLIERE L/ MARTIN B LOIRE 7 7

16 LALIN E/CLERC P SAVOIE 6 6

17 BANIER A/THIZY M LOIRE 3 3

18 DELOCHE L / VANDERBERGHE Q HTE SAVOIE 3 3

19 ROUAT B AIN 3 3

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

MOYENNE 9.58 11.33 15.00 9.89

PERFORMANCES MEILLEURE 
PERF.

RELAIS
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